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Day Date Start End Duration Program Episode

Fri 3/10/2017 0:00:00 3:14:10 3:14:10
Village District of Eidelweiss 

Commissioners
Public Hearing January 20, 2017

Fri 3/10/2017 3:14:10 5:41:13 2:27:03 VDOE Annual Meeting 27-Feb-16

Fri 3/10/2017 5:41:13 6:59:08 1:17:55 Silver Lake Association of Madison Annual Meeting July 9, 2016

Fri 3/10/2017 6:59:08 7:19:51 0:20:43 Madison Default Program Thru March 16, 2017

Fri 3/10/2017 7:19:51 7:51:45 0:31:54 Madison Public Budget Hearing 7-Feb-17

Fri 3/10/2017 7:51:45 8:44:05 0:52:20 Advisory Budget Committee 7-Feb-17

Fri 3/10/2017 9:00:00 9:01:20 0:01:20 Flags2 Star Spangled Banner

Fri 3/10/2017 9:01:20 9:07:09 0:05:49 Madison Calendar Thru March 16, 2017

Fri 3/10/2017 9:07:09 10:12:30 1:05:21 Planning Board 1-Mar-17

Fri 3/10/2017 10:12:30 10:40:06 0:27:36 Peak Moment
The Transition Movement Comes to 

America

Fri 3/10/2017 10:40:06 10:47:54 0:07:48 Health & Aging Shattering the Myth of Aging

Fri 3/10/2017 11:00:00 11:01:01 0:01:01 VDOE Commissioners March 6, 2017 Not Videoed

Fri 3/10/2017 11:01:01 13:04:39 2:03:38
Village District of Eidelweiss 

Commissioners
27-Feb-17

Fri 3/10/2017 13:04:39 14:01:15 0:56:36 Madison Energy Advisory Committee 19-Jan-17

Fri 3/10/2017 14:01:15 14:29:05 0:27:50 Peak Moment
Making Financial Sense of the Coming 

Energy Crisis

Fri 3/10/2017 14:29:05 14:57:06 0:28:01 Fast Forward Mindy Klasky

Fri 3/10/2017 14:57:06 15:00:01 0:02:55 The Health Reporter Healthy Hydration

Fri 3/10/2017 15:00:01 15:46:32 0:46:31 Madison Boulder Talk Old Home Week 2010

Fri 3/10/2017 15:46:32 16:09:06 0:22:34 Madison Old Home Week 2016
Beach Party Limbo & Log Rolling 

Contest

Fri 3/10/2017 16:09:06 16:42:28 0:33:22 Madison 2016 Old Home Week Parade & Cardboard Boat Race

Fri 3/10/2017 16:42:28 17:00:11 0:17:43 Painting Journeys Audrey Bechler Reflections

Fri 3/10/2017 17:00:11 17:27:44 0:27:33 Historical Sketches Bay of Pigs Cuban Invasion

Fri 3/10/2017 17:27:44 17:55:44 0:28:00 Historical Sketches
The Life and Times of John Brown 

1800-1859

Fri 3/10/2017 17:55:44 18:01:33 0:05:49 Madison Calendar Thru March 16, 2017
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Fri 3/10/2017 18:01:33 18:28:48 0:27:15 All Things Victorian Victorian Fashions

Fri 3/10/2017 18:28:48 18:56:41 0:27:53 All Things Victorian Edwardian Fashions

Fri 3/10/2017 18:56:41 18:57:45 0:01:04 The Men's Health Minute Fitness at Work

Fri 3/10/2017 18:57:45 18:58:23 0:00:38 The Health Reporter Color Blindness

Fri 3/10/2017 18:58:23 18:59:22 0:00:59 The Health Reporter Aid for Age-Related Blindness

Fri 3/10/2017 18:59:22 19:00:00 0:00:38 Madison PEG TV Station Identification

Fri 3/10/2017 19:00:00 20:24:32 1:24:32 Board of Selectmen 7-Mar-17

Fri 3/10/2017 20:24:32 21:11:52 0:47:20 Solid Waste Advisory Committee 23-Feb-17

Fri 3/10/2017 21:11:52 22:26:33 1:14:41 Madison Elem. School Board 6-Mar-17

Fri 3/10/2017 22:26:33 23:27:05 1:00:32 Madison School Board Deliberative 6-Feb-17

Fri 3/10/2017 23:27:05 23:56:24 0:29:19 Quality of Life Headaches & Strokes

Fri 3/10/2017 23:56:24 0:02:13 0:05:49 Madison Calendar Thru March 16, 2017

Sat 3/11/2017 0:02:13 1:29:37 1:27:24
Village District of Eidelweiss 

Commissioners
Feb. 20, 2017

Sat 3/11/2017 1:29:37 4:14:33 2:44:56 VDOE 2017 Annual Meeting 25-Feb-17

Sat 3/11/2017 4:14:33 6:18:11 2:03:38
Village District of Eidelweiss 

Commissioners
27-Feb-17

Sat 3/11/2017 6:18:11 8:13:18 1:55:07 Madison Annual Town Meeting 12-Mar-16

Sat 3/11/2017 8:31:01 9:00:00 0:28:59 Turning of the Wheel Solar Return

Sat 3/11/2017 9:00:00 9:01:20 0:01:20 Flags2 Star Spangled Banner

Sat 3/11/2017 9:01:20 9:07:09 0:05:49 Madison Calendar Thru March 16, 2017

Sat 3/11/2017 9:07:09 9:08:10 0:01:01 VDOE Commissioners March 6, 2017 Not Videoed

Sat 3/11/2017 9:08:10 11:11:48 2:03:38
Village District of Eidelweiss 

Commissioners
27-Feb-17

Sat 3/11/2017 11:11:48 11:59:08 0:47:20 Solid Waste Advisory Committee 23-Feb-17

Sat 3/11/2017 11:59:08 12:26:50 0:27:42 Peak Moment
Transit on Demand (Have Cell will 

Travel)

Sat 3/11/2017 12:26:50 12:55:32 0:28:42 Quality of Life Carpal Tunnel

Sat 3/11/2017 12:55:32 13:01:21 0:05:49 Madison Calendar Thru March 16, 2017

Sat 3/11/2017 13:01:21 14:16:02 1:14:41 Madison Elem. School Board 6-Mar-17
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Sat 3/11/2017 14:16:02 15:23:45 1:07:43 Conservation Commission 2-Mar-17

Sat 3/11/2017 15:23:45 16:24:17 1:00:32 Madison School Board Deliberative 6-Feb-17

Sat 3/11/2017 16:24:17 16:30:06 0:05:49 Madison Calendar Thru March 16, 2017

Sat 3/11/2017 16:30:06 18:22:16 1:52:10 Madison Elem Play Nov 2016 The Secret Garden

Sat 3/11/2017 18:22:16 18:27:24 0:05:08 Caroline's Critters African Pigmy Hedgehog

Sat 3/11/2017 18:27:24 18:28:07 0:00:43 The Health Reporter Heat and Medications

Sat 3/11/2017 18:28:07 18:29:32 0:01:25 The Alley 99 Show Reuse, Reduce & Recycle PSA

Sat 3/11/2017 18:29:32 18:30:02 0:00:30 Madison PEG TV Station Identification

Sat 3/11/2017 18:30:02 19:00:00 0:29:58 Eat Well Be Happy More Yummy, Easy Desserts

Sat 3/11/2017 19:00:00 20:05:21 1:05:21 Planning Board 1-Mar-17

Sat 3/11/2017 20:05:21 20:37:15 0:31:54 Madison Public Budget Hearing 7-Feb-17

Sat 3/11/2017 20:37:15 22:01:47 1:24:32 Board of Selectmen 7-Mar-17

Sat 3/11/2017 22:01:47 22:30:35 0:28:48 Quality of Life Hypertension

Sat 3/11/2017 22:30:35 22:57:14 0:26:39 All Things Victorian Victorian Superstitions

Sat 3/11/2017 22:57:14 23:53:57 0:56:43 Just Coolin - Jazz Wes Montgomery

Sat 3/11/2017 23:53:57 0:06:30 0:12:33 Clean Green Living Organic Farming

Sun 3/12/2017 0:06:30 1:00:38 0:54:08 Board of Selectman Feb. 21, 2017

Sun 3/12/2017 1:00:38 3:25:10 1:24:32 Board of Selectmen 7-Mar-17

Sun 3/12/2017 3:25:10 3:59:31 0:34:21 Planning Board 1-Feb-17

Sun 3/12/2017 3:59:31 5:04:52 1:05:21 Planning Board 1-Mar-17

Sun 3/12/2017 5:04:52 6:05:24 1:00:32 Madison School Board Deliberative 6-Feb-17

Sun 3/12/2017 6:05:24 7:20:05 1:14:41 Madison Elem. School Board 6-Mar-17

Sun 3/12/2017 7:20:05 8:27:48 1:07:43 Conservation Commission 2-Mar-17

Sun 3/12/2017 8:27:48 8:28:51 0:01:03 The Health Reporter Toxic Receipts

Sun 3/12/2017 8:28:51 8:29:42 0:00:51 The Health Reporter The Dark Side of Sunscreen

Sun 3/12/2017 8:29:42 8:31:01 0:01:19 Madison PEG TV Station Identification

Sun 3/12/2017 8:31:01 9:00:00 0:28:59 Turning of the Wheel The Midheaven

Sun 3/12/2017 9:00:00 9:01:20 0:01:20 Flags2 Star Spangled Banner

Sun 3/12/2017 9:01:20 9:07:09 0:05:49 Madison Calendar Thru March 16, 2017

Sun 3/12/2017 9:07:09 9:39:03 0:31:54 Madison Public Budget Hearing 7-Feb-17
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Sun 3/12/2017 9:39:03 11:03:35 1:24:32 Board of Selectmen 7-Mar-17

Sun 3/12/2017 11:03:35 12:04:07 1:00:32 Madison School Board Deliberative 6-Feb-17

Sun 3/12/2017 12:04:07 13:18:48 1:14:41 Madison Elem. School Board 6-Mar-17

Sun 3/12/2017 13:18:48 14:52:05 1:33:17 Zoning Board of Adjustment 21-Dec-16

Sun 3/12/2017 14:52:05 15:20:04 0:27:59 Historical Sketches
A Brief History of Slavery in the 1800's 

Part 1

Sun 3/12/2017 15:20:04 15:47:24 0:27:20 Historical Sketches
A Brief History of Slavery in the 1800's 

Part 2

Sun 3/12/2017 15:47:24 16:14:07 0:26:43 Historical Sketches
A Brief History of Slavery in the 1800's 

Part 3

Sun 3/12/2017 16:14:07 16:59:53 0:45:46 Local Rock 3 Swingin' Tenors

Sun 3/12/2017 16:59:53 18:07:43 1:07:50 Madison Elem. May 2008 Alladin

Sun 3/12/2017 18:07:43 18:29:26 0:21:43 Clean Green Living Plight of the Honey Bee

Sun 3/12/2017 18:29:26 18:30:14 0:00:48 Madison PEG TV Station Identification

Sun 3/12/2017 18:30:14 19:00:00 0:29:46 Eat Well Be Happy Vol 129 - Hearty Breakfasts

Sun 3/12/2017 19:00:00 20:07:43 1:07:43 Conservation Commission 2-Mar-17

Sun 3/12/2017 20:07:43 22:52:39 2:44:56 VDOE 2017 Annual Meeting 25-Feb-17

Sun 3/12/2017 22:52:39 22:53:40 0:01:01 VDOE Commissioners March 6, 2017 Not Videoed

Sun 3/12/2017 22:53:40 0:57:18 2:03:38
Village District of Eidelweiss 

Commissioners
27-Feb-17

Mon 3/13/2017 0:57:18 1:51:26 0:54:08 Board of Selectman Feb. 21, 2017

Mon 3/13/2017 1:51:26 3:15:58 1:24:32 Board of Selectmen 7-Mar-17

Mon 3/13/2017 3:15:58 4:21:19 1:05:21 Planning Board 1-Mar-17

Mon 3/13/2017 4:21:19 5:31:35 1:10:16 Conservation Commission 2-Feb-17

Mon 3/13/2017 5:31:35 6:39:18 1:07:43 Conservation Commission 2-Mar-17

Mon 3/13/2017 6:39:18 7:39:50 1:00:32 Madison School Board Deliberative 6-Feb-17

Mon 3/13/2017 7:39:50 8:54:31 1:14:41 Madison Elem. School Board 6-Mar-17

Mon 3/13/2017 8:54:31 9:00:20 0:05:49 Madison Calendar Thru March 16, 2017

Mon 3/13/2017 9:00:20 10:00:43 1:00:23 Solid Waste Advisory Committee Special Mtng January 25, 2017

Mon 3/13/2017 10:00:43 10:48:03 0:47:20 Solid Waste Advisory Committee 23-Feb-17
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Mon 3/13/2017 10:48:03 11:19:57 0:31:54 Madison Public Budget Hearing 7-Feb-17

Mon 3/13/2017 11:19:57 12:12:17 0:52:20 Advisory Budget Committee 7-Feb-17

Mon 3/13/2017 12:12:17 14:57:13 2:44:56 VDOE 2017 Annual Meeting 25-Feb-17

Mon 3/13/2017 14:57:13 17:00:51 2:03:38
Village District of Eidelweiss 

Commissioners
27-Feb-17

Mon 3/13/2017 17:00:51 17:01:52 0:01:01 VDOE Commissioners March 6, 2017 Not Videoed

Mon 3/13/2017 17:01:52 18:02:24 1:00:32 Madison School Board Deliberative 6-Feb-17

Mon 3/13/2017 18:02:24 19:17:05 1:14:41 Madison Elem. School Board 6-Mar-17

Mon 3/13/2017 19:17:05 20:24:48 1:07:43 Conservation Commission 2-Mar-17

Mon 3/13/2017 20:24:48 20:30:37 0:05:49 Madison Calendar Thru March 16, 2017

Mon 3/13/2017 20:30:37 21:02:31 0:31:54 Madison Public Budget Hearing 7-Feb-17

Mon 3/13/2017 21:02:31 21:56:39 0:54:08 Board of Selectman Feb. 21, 2017

Mon 3/13/2017 21:56:39 23:21:11 1:24:32 Board of Selectmen 7-Mar-17

Mon 3/13/2017 23:21:11 0:08:31 0:47:20 Solid Waste Advisory Committee 23-Feb-17

Tue 3/14/2017 0:08:31 1:26:26 1:17:55 Silver Lake Association of Madison Annual Meeting July 9, 2016

Tue 3/14/2017 1:26:26 3:21:33 1:55:07 Madison Annual Town Meeting 12-Mar-16

Tue 3/14/2017 3:21:33 6:06:29 2:44:56 VDOE 2017 Annual Meeting 25-Feb-17

Tue 3/14/2017 6:06:29 6:38:23 0:31:54 Madison Public Budget Hearing 7-Feb-17

Tue 3/14/2017 6:38:23 9:52:33 3:14:10
Village District of Eidelweiss 

Commissioners
Public Hearing January 20, 2017

Tue 3/14/2017 9:52:33 9:58:22 0:05:49 Madison Calendar Thru March 16, 2017

Tue 3/14/2017 9:58:22 11:16:17 1:17:55 Silver Lake Association of Madison Annual Meeting July 9, 2016

Tue 3/14/2017 11:16:17 13:11:24 1:55:07 Madison Annual Town Meeting 12-Mar-16

Tue 3/14/2017 13:11:24 16:25:34 3:14:10
Village District of Eidelweiss 

Commissioners
Public Hearing January 20, 2017
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Tue 3/14/2017 16:25:34 19:10:30 2:44:56 VDOE 2017 Annual Meeting 25-Feb-17

Tue 3/14/2017 19:10:30 19:42:24 0:31:54 Madison Public Budget Hearing 7-Feb-17

Tue 3/14/2017 19:42:24 21:00:19 1:17:55 Silver Lake Association of Madison Annual Meeting July 9, 2016

Tue 3/14/2017 21:00:19 22:55:26 1:55:07 Madison Annual Town Meeting 12-Mar-16

Tue 3/14/2017 22:55:26 1:40:22 2:44:56 VDOE 2017 Annual Meeting 25-Feb-17

Wed 3/15/2017 1:40:22 2:12:16 0:31:54 Madison Public Budget Hearing 7-Feb-17

Wed 3/15/2017 2:12:16 3:04:36 0:52:20 Advisory Budget Committee 7-Feb-17

Wed 3/15/2017 3:04:36 3:58:44 0:54:08 Board of Selectman Feb. 21, 2017

Wed 3/15/2017 3:58:44 5:23:16 1:24:32 Board of Selectmen 7-Mar-17

Wed 3/15/2017 5:23:16 5:29:05 0:05:49 Madison Calendar Thru March 16, 2017

Wed 3/15/2017 5:29:05 5:30:00 0:00:55 Madison PEG TV Station Identification

Wed 3/15/2017 5:30:00 6:30:32 1:00:32 Madison School Board Deliberative 6-Feb-17

Wed 3/15/2017 6:30:32 7:45:13 1:14:41 Madison Elem. School Board 6-Mar-17

Wed 3/15/2017 7:45:13 8:19:34 0:34:21 Planning Board 1-Feb-17

Wed 3/15/2017 8:19:34 9:24:55 1:05:21 Planning Board 1-Mar-17

Wed 3/15/2017 9:24:55 9:30:44 0:05:49 Madison Calendar Thru March 16, 2017

Wed 3/15/2017 9:30:44 10:08:52 0:38:08 Solid Waste Advisory Committee 19-Jan-17

Wed 3/15/2017 10:08:52 11:09:15 1:00:23 Solid Waste Advisory Committee Special Mtng January 25, 2017

Wed 3/15/2017 11:09:15 11:56:35 0:47:20 Solid Waste Advisory Committee 23-Feb-17

Wed 3/15/2017 11:56:35 12:49:49 0:53:14 Conservation Commission Jan. 5, 2017

Wed 3/15/2017 12:49:49 14:00:05 1:10:16 Conservation Commission 2-Feb-17

Wed 3/15/2017 14:00:05 15:33:22 1:33:17 Zoning Board of Adjustment 21-Dec-16

Wed 3/15/2017 15:33:22 15:54:05 0:20:43 Madison Default Program Thru March 16, 2017

Wed 3/15/2017 15:54:05 15:59:54 0:05:49 Madison Calendar Thru March 16, 2017

Wed 3/15/2017 15:59:54 16:31:48 0:31:54 Madison Public Budget Hearing 7-Feb-17



Madison PEG TV Guide March 9 thru March 16, 2017 7

Day Date Start End Duration Program Episode

Wed 3/15/2017 16:31:48 17:24:08 0:52:20 Advisory Budget Committee 7-Feb-17

Wed 3/15/2017 17:24:08 18:18:16 0:54:08 Board of Selectman Feb. 21, 2017

Wed 3/15/2017 18:18:16 19:42:48 1:24:32 Board of Selectmen 7-Mar-17

Wed 3/15/2017 19:42:48 20:43:20 1:00:32 Madison School Board Deliberative 6-Feb-17

Wed 3/15/2017 20:43:20 21:58:01 1:14:41 Madison Elem. School Board 6-Mar-17

Wed 3/15/2017 21:58:01 21:59:02 0:01:01 VDOE Commissioners March 6, 2017 Not Videoed

Wed 3/15/2017 21:59:02 0:02:40 2:03:38
Village District of Eidelweiss 

Commissioners
27-Feb-17

Thu 3/16/2017 0:02:40 3:16:50 3:14:10
Village District of Eidelweiss 

Commissioners
Public Hearing January 20, 2017

Thu 3/16/2017 3:16:50 6:01:46 2:44:56 VDOE 2017 Annual Meeting 25-Feb-17

Thu 3/16/2017 6:01:46 7:19:41 1:17:55 Silver Lake Association of Madison Annual Meeting July 9, 2016

Thu 3/16/2017 7:19:41 9:14:48 1:55:07 Madison Annual Town Meeting 12-Mar-16

Thu 3/16/2017 9:14:48 11:59:44 2:44:56 VDOE 2017 Annual Meeting 25-Feb-17

Thu 3/16/2017 11:59:44 12:31:38 0:31:54 Madison Public Budget Hearing 7-Feb-17

Thu 3/16/2017 12:31:38 15:45:48 3:14:10
Village District of Eidelweiss 

Commissioners
Public Hearing January 20, 2017

Thu 3/16/2017 15:45:48 18:30:44 2:44:56 VDOE 2017 Annual Meeting 25-Feb-17

Thu 3/16/2017 18:30:44 19:48:39 1:17:55 Silver Lake Association of Madison Annual Meeting July 9, 2016

Thu 3/16/2017 19:48:39 19:54:28 0:05:49 Madison Calendar Thru March 16, 2017

Thu 3/16/2017 19:54:28 19:57:09 0:02:41 Madison TV Weekly Schedule Revised March 9, 2017

Thu 3/16/2017 19:57:09 20:00:00 0:02:51 Madison PEG TV Station Identification

Thu 3/16/2017 20:00:00 20:31:54 0:31:54 Madison Public Budget Hearing 7-Feb-17

Thu 3/16/2017 20:31:54 23:16:50 2:44:56 VDOE 2017 Annual Meeting 25-Feb-17

Thu 3/16/2017 23:16:50 1:20:28 2:03:38
Village District of Eidelweiss 

Commissioners
27-Feb-17


